
守衛

 1F1
8
9

 5F

 4F

 3F

 2F

廁所

廁所

2

16 後

門

 BF

4F 荼水間

1F 

2F 

廁所

資訊舘 3F 

 BF  廁

所

1F 
1F 

廁

所

廁

所

南側門

3F 

4F 

5F 

3F

1F
BF

涵樓

廁

所

46

真

樓

廁所

廁所

2F 

雙亭
校          門

BF

3F

2F

1F

升旗

台

意園

3F 

 4F 

排球場

宿舍

3

14 15廁所

5
4

4F 2F

幼教中心

青春

廣場
11
6

12 10
7

13
廁所

2F 

儲藏室

意樓

20

18 2347

廁所

48

廁所廁所

5F

4F

檔案室

通訊室

廁所

廁所

廁所

明園

操場

地下體育舘

廁所

21

22

廁所

17

49

1F

24
廁所廁所

19

停車場
明 德 街

廁所

1F

廁所

2F

守衛室

側門

行政大樓

科學舘

停車場

廁所

43
慈樓

42
29廁所 32

40

41
3130

3F 4F

晴園

廁所 廁所 廁所

45

38

33

36

35

28

廁所

34

小教室

39

小教室27

25

27

26

2F 3F 4F

5F

44

5F

37

經濟部所屬事業機構

107年新進職員甄試

【明德中學】試場配置圖
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